CONTENTS

Discussion of Sports Injury and Prevention of
Table Tennis

A Fuzzy Tying Technique for Mixture
Autoregressive HMMs

ASPECTS OF BIBLIOTHERAPY

Observation of Crystallization Phenomena
during Excimer Laser Annealing using in situ
Optical Reflectivity and Transmissivity
Measurement

Relationship Quality and its Relation to
Customer Loyalty: Research on Health
Examination Centers Using LISREL

Based on Dynamic Balance Tree Decoding
Scheme for Linear Block Code

A Study to the Method Enhancing the Computer
Tools for Distance Design Communication

Application of cycle voltammetry method with a
microelectrode to study the electrochemical
properties of secondary Zn electrodes

5.77G-Hz rectangular shape microstrip patch
antenna

Control of Vehicle Active Suspension System
with Time-varying Loadings

National Central Library
The Library of Congress

Catalog Card No :

Cien-Chang Chen

Wei-Wen Hung
Yin-Nan Lin

Wang Ching-huang

Chil-Chyuan Kuo
Wen-Chang Yeh

Chia-Bin Chen
Jeng-Ywan Jeng

Ting-Yu Chen
Chih-Mou Jamal
Hsieh Mei-Yun Liu

Wei-Wen Hung
Yi-Nan Lin

Chun-Di Chen
Stephen Scrivener
Andree Woodcock

Chun-Chen Yang
Ching-Li Wang

Wen- Cheng Lai

Hung-Yi Chen

529 - 95
0-74-86

13

35

43

63

67

81

91

99



